20 Kasim 2017 Pazartesi

7. Kosu Saat:17:00
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

At ismi
1.ELLIBES

Forma

2.CANFATIHIM
3.MUCIZEKAYA
4 BOGAZLI
5.SAHGOZU
6.BAYKOG

7 KIZGINDEMR
8. MAVIYASEMIN
9.DRAGUNA
10.ECLIPSE
11.DIYARGUZELI
12.BABAMUHTAR

13.YABANCI GELIN

14.CEHENNEMATESI

15.HANDAN SULTAN

16.LUFER

Yas
3ydd

3yke
3yae
3yae
3yke
3yae
3yke
3yad
3yad
3yad
3ykd
3yae
3ydd
3ydd
3ykd

3yke

1.)23.000 &
1.)5.750 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
KANMAN - ANABORU

DRUD (FL) - ALMIVRUHIYE 22
SERTESER- AMAN (FR)
ZBATUR- ALSELMA

BILGIN- KUTLU

BAYGQORA - SDKA

BERKOS - EGENGSI
ZBATUR- BATIGUZALI
BABASANCAK - LIRK
GUNTAY - GZzAY

TURBO- BALIVKIZ

KAFKAS SAH - BUGRA
IBOCAN - MUBERRA
SONVEZALP - OZUMAKSEHRL
BOZDOGAN - RIZGARM

PEKSOY - NES

Yarisg Programi

Handikap 14/DHO

2)9.200 ¢
2)2.300 ¢

Siklet Jokey
58 D.MALATYALI

555 ASOZEN
55  YAKTAS
52 IHKETME
52 GYLDIZ
515 D.YILDIZ
51  DOGUKAN SAV
50  NACI

50  MHAMEDI

50  OATMACA

50  V.YUCEL

50  MEH.PARLAK
50  H.SIMSEK

50  BAVERBAK

50  OYILDIZ

50 F.KARAKURT

GANYAN, iKiLi, SIRALI iKiLi, PLASE, PLASE iKiLi, TABELA BAHIS, TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ

Sahip

MUH. HOCAOGULLARI

SID. KAYA
AHM KAYA
CEM YILDIZ
FEY.ALTIN
HAY. GEVIK
MUH. CAN

D. DEN. KANAR

SED. GONULTAS

ADN. KESKIN
BUR. SOLMAZ
HAC. YILDIZ
HAL. DAGTEKIN
ERO. COKLAR

SIN. GIFTCI

3)4.600 &
3)1.150 ¢

Antrenér
G.OGUZ

RCINAR

I KILING
MBAYDAN
MBAYDAN
B.SENGEL
MCAN
AOLCAR
MAH.BAYKARA
G.GUNGOR
Y.TEPEOGLU
SABARSLAN
S.AYDEMR
I.ALPUGUR
SDEMR

H.HARMANBASI

St
12

1"

10

14

15

HP Son6Y.

63

58

57

51

51

50

49

47

46

46

45

44

43

42

40

22

111278

57578

402422

069167

14571

26039

2219

41

498441

35219

66810

095170

461887

53719

555514

665

Bursa Hipdromu (3. Yans Giinii)

1200 Kum
4)2.300 ¢
4)575¢
KGS s20 EniyiD. Gny AGF idm
14 17 12453 635 823(5)
12 14 12410 240 17.12(2)
11 19 12235 290 2267(1)
7 18 12426 10,10 5.96(7)
24 20 12285 525 13.03(3)
17 11 12468 595 6.42(6)
76 19 12729 0.97(16)
17 20 12526 500 9.1(4)
10 20 17,15 2.76(10)
46 19 14,35 2.18(12)
28 19 12469 1350 22(11)
7 18 1520 0.78(15)
27 17 12745 2165 1.07(14)
17 18 12584 2445 125(13)
24 19 12543 13,05 3.16(8)
10 17 3.09(9)



